la
nd
sc
ap
e
•
en
te

114mm
SL-33-ABAC-LED SL-33-SM-AC-LED SL-33-LEDSL-33-AB-LED SL-33-AC-LED-BAT
ORDERING INFORMATION:
SL-33-ULT   20w MR16 ULT FL (BAB) 10,000 hour
  Cast Brass Underwater Light w/15’ cord
SL-33-SM-ULT SL-33-ULT w/ side mount
SL-33-AB-ULT SL-33-ULT w/ aiming bracket
SL-33-AC-ULT SL-33-ULT w/ angle collar
SL-33-AB-AC-ULT SL-33-ULT w/ aiming bracket & angle collar
SL-33-SM-AC-ULT SL-33-ULT w/ side mount & angle collar
Note: For SL-33 50,000 hour LED model replace -ULT with -LED in part number.
6w MR16
ARROW LED*
*Side Mount Only

SL-40-AC-LED SL-40-LED SL-40-AC-SM-LED
MR11 MR11 LED*
ORDERING INFORMATION:
SL-40-LED   2w MR11 LED (40˚) 50,000 hour
  Cast Brass Underwater Light w/15’ cord
SL-40-SM-LED SL-40-LED w/ side mount
SL-40-AB-LED SL-40-LED w/ aiming bracket
SL-40-AC-LED SL-40-LED w/ angle collar
SL-40-AB-AC-LED SL-40-LED w/ aiming bracket
   & angle collar
SL-40-SM-AC-LED SL-40-LED w/ side mount & angle collar
Note:  For SL-40 10,000 hour halogen lamp model replace -LED with -ULT in part number.
Halogen models will not accomodate MR11 LED light sources
VOLTAGE: 12v
LED LUMENS: 2w Arrow: 90 = 10w  MR11 Halogen